
     
 

  PEACH CREW NECK
   SWCRPEACH 
 

  

 

 

  
 

CHARACTERISTICS

60%cotton-40%polyester.260gsm 

Double stitch on collar, sleeves and bottom. Lycra rib on collar, cuffs and bottom. French terry

 

  Box 25

        Pack 5

COLOURS

BU
Burgundy

DN
Denim

MU
Mustard

CHC
Charcoal
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 SIZE

EU S M L XL XXL

Width 54 cm
21.3"

57 cm
22.4"

60 cm
23.6"

63 cm
24.8"

66 cm
26"

Length 66 cm
26"

69 cm
27.2"

72 cm
28.3"

76 cm
29.9"

78 cm
30.7"
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